VOC/THC PORTABLE ANALYSER MOD. 2001
For continuous source monitoring, VOC/THC/CH4 detection procedure according to CEE CEN 264 # 326
as well ad UNI 10391 regulations
PCF’s Mod. 2001 is a very
versatile and light (just 9.5 Kg)
portable source monitor. One
of the best solutions in emis-
sion controls. The hot FID

as voltage changes of the output electrometer and then
transferred either to a display or to a pen recorder.
How to order
Code number Description
041 - 6001 Mod. 2000, portable VOC/THC/CH4 monitor, 220 Vac 50 Hz
041 - 6002 Mod. 2000, portable VOC/THC/CH4 monitor, 110 Vac 60 Hz
041 - 6031 Mini cylinder carrying basket (two cylinders)
041 - 6013 Hydrogen cylinder, 101 with pressure reducer
041 - 6011 Calibration gas cylinder, 101 with pressure reducer
041 - 6021 Expendables kit
041 - 6022 Spare parts kit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- Measuring ranges : 0-30/300/3000 ppm and/or mg/m3
or
: 0-100/1000/10000 ppm and/or mg/m3
(other ranges optional)
- Methane fraction separation : by manual insertion of deviation valve
- Background noise : 1% of full scale
- Linearity : ±1% of full scale
- Lower Detectable Limit (LDL) : 1% of full scale
- Zero drift (24 hours) : ±1% of full scale
- Span drift (24 hours) : ±1% of full scale
- Response time : 1 second
- Lag time : 2 seconds
- Linearity : better than 1% full scale
- Precision : ±1%
- Sample flow rate : 800 ml/min
- Operating temperature range : 0–40°C
- Digital display : 320 x 200 pixel 5.5” colour TFT=LCD display
- Data storage : in built 3.5” FD driver
- Data management : standard SW package for 95/98/NT Windows
- Instrument configuration : from front panel
- Services Hydrogen : IP 25 ml/min from external gas cylinder
Air : 200 ml/min, from in built generator
- Suggested calibration gas cylinder : 30 ppm CH4 + 10 ppm propane, air balance
- Dimensions : 400x300x150 mm (16:12”x6”, WxDxH)
- Weight : 9.5 Kg
- Carrying case : reinforced aluminium box with carrying strip
- Standard power supply : 220/110 Vac 50/60 Hz (to be specified in order)
- Power consumption : 500 VA
- Pneumatic connections : 1/4”, 4/6 mm and 1/2 mm tubes
Standard supply includes the 316 SS sampling probe, according to UNI 10391 norms, as well as 3 m heat
traced sampling line.
World wide distributor
PandA Services
Via E. Borsa, 10
20052 Monza MI Italy
Ph +39-039-835457
Fx +39-039-2841066